HIGH SPEED DRILL SYSTEM
Instructions for Use
SURGICAL POWER & ACCESSORIES
BrasselerUSAMedical.com
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction PAGE 3
Intended Use PAGE 3

• Return Merchandise Authorization (RMA) number noted with the return.
• Original invoice number or copy of original invoice.
• Original invoice date.
• Customer name, address and account number.
• Itemized packing list.
• Brief statement describing reason for product return.
Return to:
Brasseler U.S.A. Medical, LLC
4837 McGrath Street
Ventura, CA 93003
30
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
HANDPIECE
XKP-100A Drill Motor
ATTACHMENTS - STRAIGHT & ANGLED
XKP-S50S Straight, Short, 50 mm
XKP-M70S Straight, Medium, 70 mm
XKP-L90S Straight, Long, 90 mm
XKP-X110S Straight, Extra Long, 110 mm
XKP-S50A Angled, Short, 50 mm
XKP-M70A Angled, Medium, 70 mm
XKP-L90A Angled, Long, 90 mm
XKP-X110A Angled, Extra-Long, 110 mm
ATTACHMENTS - CRANIOTOMES
XKP-C12 Pediatric, 12 mm
XKP-C16 Adult, 16 mm
ACCESSORIES
XKP-100A-01 Cleaning Plug/Cap - Air Intake End for Drill Motor
XKP-100A-02 Cleaning Plug/Cap - Nose End for Drill Motor
XKP-110 Dual Air/Nitrogen Hose (foot control/motor) - 10 ft.
XKP-110-01 Cleaning Plug/Cap - Both Ends for Dual Air/Nitrogen Hose
XKP-188 Sterilization Case
MI-121 Single Air/Nitrogen Hose (foot control/wall) with Schrader Connector - 16 ft.
MI-121-001 Adapter - DISS to Schrader
MI-151 Foot Control
KM-M001 Oil Lubricant - 2 oz.